

12. Internationaler Sparkassen-Donaupokal 2004

Ergebnisse

Gruppe Kinder

Rang	Verein	AT	AK	B	Abzug	Übung	TOTAL
1	SU West Wien	1,850	3,600	7,533	0,000	12,983	
		2,150	3,750	7,367	0,000	13,267	26,250
2	Landeskader Vorarlberg	1,650	3,050	7,033	0,000	11,733	
		2,400	3,450	7,200	0,000	13,050	24,783
3	LV Steiermark	0,950	2,450	7,133	0,000	10,533	
		2,050	3,500	7,267	0,000	12,817	23,350
4	ATG (Team Apostolova)	1,300	2,700	6,900	0,000	10,900	
		1,550	3,650	7,233	0,000	12,433	23,333
5	TJ Tesla Brno	2,100	2,550	6,833	0,000	11,483	
		1,600	2,300	7,000	0,000	10,900	22,383
6	ATG (Team Garas)	0,800	1,950	7,267	0,000	10,017	
		1,050	2,950	7,233	0,000	11,233	21,250
7	LZ Wr. Neustadt	0,550	1,750	6,167	0,000	8,467	
		1,300	2,650	6,700	0,000	10,650	19,117



**Rhythmische
Sportgymnastik**

Wr. Neustadt

Leistungszentrum

12. Internationaler Sparkassen-Donaupokal 2004

Ergebnisse

Gruppe Schüler

Rang	Verein	AT	AK	B	Abzug	Übung	TOTAL
1	SK Gity MS Brno	3,200	4,000	8,067	0,000	15,267	
		3,200	5,150	7,867	0,000	16,217	31,484
2	Landeskader Vorarlberg	2,950	4,350	7,733	0,000	15,033	
		2,300	4,700	8,100	0,000	15,100	30,133
3	ATG	2,900	5,100	7,733	0,000	15,733	
		2,250	3,600	7,800	0,000	13,650	29,383
4	LZ Wr. Neustadt	2,700	4,600	7,333	0,000	14,633	
		2,700	3,600	7,333	0,100	13,533	28,166
5	SU West Wien	3,100	4,150	7,200	0,100	14,350	
		2,550	3,700	7,400	0,000	13,650	28,000
6	TJ Tesla Brno	3,000	3,600	7,333	0,000	13,933	
		2,400	4,300	7,200	0,000	13,900	27,833
7	ATUS Korneuburg	2,250	5,200	7,367	0,000	14,817	
		2,400	2,600	6,667	0,200	11,467	26,284



**Rhythmische
Sportgymnastik**

Wr. Neustadt

Leistungszentrum

12. Internationaler Sparkassen-Donaupokal 2004

Ergebnisse

Gruppe Junioren

Rang	Verein	AT	AK	B	Abzug	Übung	TOTAL
1	ATG	4,150	5,750	7,800	0,000	17,700	
	(Team Purrer)	3,900	6,900	8,033	0,000	18,833	36,533
2	SK Gity MS Brno	2,750	7,050	7,833	0,500	17,133	
		3,650	8,300	7,933	0,500	19,383	36,516
3	TJ Tesla Brno	2,150	5,700	7,100	0,500	14,450	
		2,850	8,000	7,000	0,000	17,850	32,300
4	LZ Wr. Neustadt	2,300	4,850	5,900	1,000	12,050	
		2,950	6,600	7,200	0,500	16,250	28,300
5	ATG	2,500	4,000	7,000	0,500	13,000	
	(Team Apostolova)	2,600	4,700	6,867	0,500	13,667	26,667



**Rhythmische
Sportgymnastik**

Leistungszentrum

12. Internationaler Sparkassen-Donaupokal 2004

Ergebnisse

Gruppe Meister

Rang	Verein		AT	AK	B	Abzug	Übung	TOTAL
1	SU West Wien	Band	3,800	6,450	7,000	0,500	16,750	
		Reifen+Keulen	4,450	4,800	6,567	0,500	15,317	32,067
2	Sokol Praha VII	Band	2,700	7,200	6,600	0,500	16,000	
		Reifen+Keulen	3,300	6,350	6,700	0,500	15,850	31,850
3	TJ Tesla Brno	Band	2,850	6,250	6,533	1,100	14,533	
		Reifen+Keulen	3,350	7,150	7,100	0,500	17,100	31,633